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Our love for God shows in many ways, including how we use the 
resources He has given us. The faithful stewardship of our financial 
resources further the mission and ministry that He has for First Baptist 
Church of Plant City. You can give in the receptacles at each Worship 
Center entrance, on the church website (FBCPC.com), or through the 
church app (FBCPC.com/Get-App).

Giving

Pledges:	 $4,145,307.88
Rec'd 06.26.2022:	 $2,820.00
Rec'd to Date:	 $4,372,577.32

STATISTICS (06.26.2022)

Budget Rec'd:	 $47,928.48
Budget Req'd:	 $86,175.06
To Date Budget Rec'd:	 $3,662,886.07
To Date Budget Req'd:	 $3,360,827.25

IN MEMORY OF:

GEORGE COLLINS
	 Boots & Hazel Adcock

FRIEDA CAUSEY
	 Boots & Hazel Adcock

JOYCE MORRIS
	 Boots & Hazel Adcock

BILLIE DENNIS
	 Encouragers Small Group

JEANETTE FOUNTAIN
	 Boots & Hazel Adcock

Vitals

https://fbcpc.onlinegiving.org/donate/login
http://FBCPC.com
http://FBCPC.com/Get-App
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https://fbcpc.onlinegiving.org/donate/login
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Sermon Series: Celebration in the Psalms	 Pastor Daniel Helms, Branch Community
Title: Blessed is the Nation  -  Psalm 33:10-12	 July 3, 2022

 
Dr. Brian Stowe came to First Baptist in 2013. He and his wife Bonnie have 
four children: Sarah, Hannah, Andrew, and Elizabeth. Pastor Brian earned 
his Doctorate in Ministry from Southeastern Baptist Theological Seminary. 
He also holds a Master of Divinity from Southwestern Baptist Theological
Seminary and a Bachelor of Science in Mechanical Engineering from Georgia
Institute of Technology.

Our Pastor

1. Eternal ____________ are better than __________________ plans. vv10-11

	 A. Who is the nation and people?

	 B. God reveals the errors of the world.

	 C. Why does it matter?

2. ______________  is the one who knows God. v12

	 A. God is the Lord.

	 B. Blessed to bless.



For more info on upcoming events, please 
visit:  FBCPC.com/Events 

* = Fellowship Hall (503 N. Palmer St.)

** = Midweek Bldg. (105 E. Baker St.) 

MINISTERIO HISPANO 
LOS DOMINGOS:
9:00 am | Servicio en Español* 
11:00 am | Escuela Dominical*
6:15 pm | Servicio en Español*
LOS MIERCOLES:
6:15 pm | Estudio Biblico en Español*

SUNDAY 07.03
8, 9 & 10:30 am | Small Groups
9 & 10:30 am | Worship Services 
Ukraine Relief Trip (through 7/9)

MONDAY 07.04
CHURCH OFFICE CLOSED

WEDNESDAY 07.06
6:00 pm
	 Preschool
	 SummerSalt All Summer |
		  Children's Church
6:15 pm
	 First Student Worship | The Landing
	 Women's Bible Study | Rm 111-112
	 Men's Bible Study | Modular 2
	 Wednesday in the Word: Prophecy 	
		  Study (Claude Walker) | Room 113-114
	 Spanish Church (Ministerio
		  Hispano)* (John Foxx)
6:30 pm | Worship Choir | Worship Center
7:30 pm | College & Young Pros **

THURSDAY 07.07
6:30 pm | Bible Study (English)* (John Foxx)

FRIDAY 07.09
Portland Mission Trip (through 7/16)

This Week

Web: FBCPC.com
Facebook: /FirstBaptistPlantCity
Instagram: /fbcplantcity

Connect

https://www.fbcpc.com/events
http://fbcpc.com/espanol
http://FBCPC.com
https://www.facebook.com/FirstBaptistPlantCity/
https://www.instagram.com/fbcplantcity/
https://twitter.com/fbcpcfl
https://fbcpc.com/osf


Pastoral Staff

Church:	 3309 James L. Redman Pkwy.,
	 Plant City, FL 33566
   Office:	 503 N. Palmer St.,
	 Plant City, FL 33563
	 813.752.4104  |  www.fbcpc.com

Dr. Brian Stowe, Senior Pastor
bstowe@fbcpc.com 
Bill Bender, Children's Pastor
bbender@fbcpc.com
Dr. Adam Cunningham, 
Missions & Connections Pastor
acunningham@fbcpc.com
John Foxx, Spanish Pastor
jfoxx@fbcpc.com 
Dr. Steve Morris, 
Education & Administration Pastor
smorris@fbcpc.com
Tony Parker,
Interim Student Pastor
tparker@fbcpc.com
Ed Raburn, 
College & Young Pros Pastor
eraburn@fbcpc.com
Jay Strike, 
Discipleship & Communications Pastor
jstrike@fbcpc.com
Nathan Ward, Interim Worship Pastor
nward@fbcpc.com 
Claude Walker, Senior Adults Pastor
cwalker@fbcpc.com
Tommy Warnock, Associate Pastor
twarnock@fbcpc.com 

"Let the elders who rule well be considered worthy 
of double honor, especially those who labor in 
preaching and teaching." 1 Tim 5:17
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